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As of December 16/24

TEAM NAME

Cochero's
Chrisina's Bitches
Flap Jacks & Bacon
The Dart Side
Final Spikes

Toe The Line
Double Trouble
Toon Town Rats
The Dart Syndicate
Flyte Risk

What Is The Point
Dart Vaders
Shafted

2024-2025 Monday Night Pub League

TOTAL TEAM
POINTS

194
183
150
147
132
128
99
95
86
80
72
63
46

Had bye
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*1 Match to make-up
*1 Match to make-up
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