2024-2025 Monday Night Pub League

As of December 16/24

		TOTAL TEAM			
	TEAM NAME	POINTS	Had bye		
1	Cochero's	194			
2	Chrisina's Bitches	183	Y		
3	Flap Jacks & Bacon	150	Υ		
4	The Dart Side	147			
5	Final Spikes	132			
6	Toe The Line	128	Υ		
7	Double Trouble	99	Υ		
8	Toon Town Rats	95	Υ		
9	The Dart Syndicate	86	Υ		
10	Flyte Risk	80	Υ		
11	What Is The Point	72	Υ		
12	Dart Vaders	63	Υ	*1 Match to make-up	1
13	Shafted	46	Υ	*1 Match to make-up	1